MONTH
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

YEAR
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

FINAL

PROFIT
1.985,00
-2.802,00
3.856,00
-2.323,00
844,00
240,00
2.888,00
5.554,00
-184,00
4.256,00
2.033,00
16.347,00

CUMMULATIVE
1.985,00
-817,00,
3.039,00
716,00
1.560,00
1.800,00
4.688,00
10.242,00
10.058,00
14.314,00
16.347,00

20.000,00

15.000,00

10.000,00

5.000,00

-5.000,00

GBPUSD

ICummuIative Profitl

SEPTEMBER O ER  NOVEMBER DEIER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

s PROFIT e CUMMULATIVE
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